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Scotch broth

BBQ wings (gf ) 

Caesar salad     

Pumpkin & cheese croquettes (v) 

Salt & pepper squid 

Scotch egg made with black pudding & chorizo

Grilled vegetables, hummus & latbread (vg)

Bread & butter

The Green Room burger
  with tomato, onion, pickles, Westcombe cheddar, & chips or salad

add thick cut bacon   
 

Chicken & the egg
Tex Mex chicken salad with a spicy Scotch egg, jalapeños & guacamole 

Chilli con carne
Authentic chopped beef, tortillas, fried potatoes, spicy tomato relish & sour cream

Hake
with Jersey Royal potatoes, fresh Datterini tomatoes & samphire (gf )

Chicory salad 
with Roquefort cheese, pears & pecans (v, gf )

Roasted rump of lamb
with butternut squash and sprouting broccoli (gf )

The Vegan Burger
made with sweet potato, chickpeas, cashews & served with chips/salad  (vg, n) 

Grilled tuna steak
with fennel & tomato (gf, df )

Spring vegetable risotto (v, gf )

English Sirloin steak 
served with chips/salad (gf )

FLAT BREADS

Food allergies or intolerances? Before ordering please talk to us about your requirements. 

v-Vegetarian, vg-Vegan, df-Dairy Free, gf-Gluten Free, n-Contains nut

An optional 12.5% service will be added to your bill. Service charge goes directly to team members in addition to their wages.

The Green Room restaurant is operated by the National Theatre in collaboration with Coin Street Community Builders.

Mozzarella, tomato & basil (v)

Leek, bacon & fontina 

SIDES

Chicory salad, with Roquefort cheese, 
pears & pecans (v, gf )

Vegetable slaw 

Buttered cabbage (gf ) 

Sweet potato fries (vg, gf ) 

£4.95

£5.25 

£6.00

£5.00

£7.00

£5.25

£6.50

£2.50

£3.75

£4.25

£12.75 
£1.00

£12.75

       

  

£13.75

         

£14.00

£9.50

£13.95

          

£12.50

£14.95

    

  £9.75

    

 £16.50

£3.75

£2.75

£3.00

£3.25

PROGRAMMES FOR NATIONAL THEATRE PRODUCTIONS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

THE NATIONAL THEATRE PRESENTS...

Mixed leaf salad (vg, gf ) 

Chips (gf )

Jersey Royal potatoes (v, gf, df )

Caesar salad

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00


