THE NATIONAL THEATRE PRESENTS...



ALL DAY MENU - MONDAY TO SATURDAY

		-
	Scotch broth	£4.95
	BBQ wings (gf)	
3	Caesar salad	
SHARE	Pumpkin & cheese croquettes (v)	£5.00
I	Salt & pepper squid	£7.00
S	Scotch egg made with black pudding & chorizo	£5.25
)R	Grilled vegetables, hummus & flatbread (vg)	£6.50
0	Bread & butter	£2.50
START	FLAT BREADS	
	Mozzarella, tomato & basil (v) Leek, bacon & fontina	£3.75 £4.25

MAINS			
The Green Room burger with tomato, onion, pickles, Westcombe cheddar, & chips or salad add thick cut bacon	£12.75 £1.00		
Chicken & the egg Tex Mex chicken salad with a spicy Scotch egg, jalapeños & guacamole	£12.75		
Chilli con carne Authentic chopped beef, tortillas, fried potatoes, spicy tomato relish & sour cream	£13.75		
Hake with Jersey Royal potatoes, fresh Datterini tomatoes & samphire (gf)	£14.00		
Chicory salad with Roquefort cheese, pears & pecans (v, gf)	£9.50		
Roasted rump of lamb with butternut squash and sprouting broccoli (gf)	£13.95		
The Vegan Burger made with sweet potato, chickpeas, cashews & served with chips/salad (vg, n)	£12.50		
Grilled tuna steak with fennel & tomato (gf, df)	£14.95		
Spring vegetable risotto (v, gf)	£9.75		
English Sirloin steak served with chips/salad (gf)	£16.50		

SIDES						
Chicory salad, with Roquefort cheese, pears & pecans (v, gf) Vegetable slaw Buttered cabbage (gf) Sweet potato fries (vg, gf)	£3.75 £2.75 £3.00 £3.25	Mixed leaf salad (vg, gf) Chips (gf) Jersey Royal potatoes (v, gf, df) Caesar salad	£3.00 £3.00 £3.50 £4.00			

PROGRAMMES FOR NATIONAL THEATRE PRODUCTIONS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE